M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Date: 12/13/2021

CHANGE ORDER #13E
Contractor Name: Ciari Plumbing and Heating
Contract Name: Bid Package E, Plumbing Trades

Project Name:

and Auxiliary Gym

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Fiona Walter
Catherine Vonnegut
Debbie Torok
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Los Altos High School New Classroom, Engineering Labs

Contract Number: C20-011
PCO # Reason for Change cco# | RR# | Amountof
Change
137 | Test gas pressure and install regulator at Bldg. R due to N/A 526.2 $ 1,058.00
unforeseen conditions.
138 | Additional required trucking off-haul charges and dump N/A N/A $ 7,403.00
fees.
139 | Credit for concrete removed in value-engineered N/A 449 $ (641.00)
installation detail for acid neutralization tank.
140 | Add condensate in IDF room at Bldg S due to N/A 565 $ 2,604.00
unforeseen conditions.
Total of Change Order #13E $10,424.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 665,379.00
Change Order #1E Amount: $ 2,521.00
Change Order #2E Amount: $ 10,352.00
Change Order #3E Amount: $ 15,281.00
Change Order #4E Amount: $ 3,354.00
Change Order #5E Amount: $ 9,284.00
Change Order #6E Amount: $ 11,793.00
Change Order #7E Amount: $ 5,066.00
Change Order #8E Amount: $ 12,142.00
Change Order #9E Amount: $ 16,850.00
Change Order #10E Amount:  $ 7,537.00
Change Order #11E Amount:  $ 4,703.00
Change Order #12E Amount:  $ 6,958.00
Change Order #13E Amount:  $ 10,424.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 781,644.00

GREEN BusiNEsS

v AR
o® &,

1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




