MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Sanjay Dave
Phil Faillace, Ph.D.

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Debbie Torok
Catherine Vonnegut
Serving the communities of Mountain View, Fiona Walter

Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Date: 04/25/2022

CHANGE ORDER #14E

Contractor Name: Ciari Plumbing and Heating
Contract Name: Bid Package E, Plumbing Trades
Project Name: Los Altos High School New Classroom, Engineering Labs & Auxiliary Gym
DSA Application Number: 01-117848
Contract Number: C20-011
PCO # Reason for Change CCD # RFI # Aénr?unt of
ange
195 | Add air compressor, line system, and equipment for N/A N/A $ 29,925.97
shop area of Technology classroom, per District
request.
237 Copper condensate line installed for added mini-split 100 592 $ 242759
unit in Classroom Building, Room S102 (PCO 146). Per
District request, added in the server room to provide an
air chiller for excessive device heat production.
Total of Change Order #14E $32,353.56

Original Contract Amount: $ 665,379.00
Change Order #01E Amount: $ 2,521.00
Change Order #02E Amount: $ 10,352.00
Change Order #03E Amount: $ 15,281.00
Change Order #04E Amount: $ 3,354.00
Change Order #05E Amount: §$ 9,284.00
Change Order #06E Amount: $ 11,793.00
Change Order #07E Amount: $ 5,066.00
Change Order #08E Amount: $ 12,142.00
Change Order #09E Amount: $ 16,850.00
Change Order #10E Amount: $ 7,537.00
Change Order #11E Amount: $ 4,703.00
Change Order #12E Amount: $ 6,958.00
Change Order #13E Amount: $ 10,424.00
Change Order #14E Amount: $ 32,353.56
Revised Contract Amount: $ 813,997.56

N Ag
o €q

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599 Phone: (650)940-4650



M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Debbie Torok
Catherine Vonnegut
Fiona Walter

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature:

Architect’s Signature:

Contractor’s Signature:

Program Manager’s Signature:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




